EVA SHOPPING SRL

VIA BOLCHINI K. 15
21100 VARESE (va)
PART. IVA 034856030129
TEL. 0332 / 820664

DOCUMENTO  COMMERCIALE
di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE IvVA
Ko piccioni 600m1 HOR-09 22,00%

TOTALE COHPLESSTVO
i cui TW4
Pagamento contante

Resto
Importo pagato

06-07-2023 18:32
DOCUMENTO N. 0297-0222

RT 991€B041033

DETTAGLIO FORME di PAGAMENTO
CONTANTI

Prezzo(€)
3,50

3,90
0,63

20,00
16,50
3,50

20,00

Acaoisto &@/
CCAQ

p- T

WERCE CONFORME ALL'GRDING
VIS PR 1L PAct= 00



